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4
14:00

1900 m
110.000 

GREYVILLE CONVENTION CENTRE FM 65 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 110.000  (68.750 22.000 11.000 5.500 2.750)

QPL

1
1900

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

53.00

Mythical Tune
6j. gr S (Noble Tune - Mythical Model)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Dr A R Bechard

K J Lihaba

21.04 Greyville 7 1900 26,0 K J Lihaba Mysterious Girl, Roy's Rocker, Last Ginger
27.03 Scottsville Inside 6 1750 17,0 K J Lihaba Ideal Gift, Gelsomina, Roy's Rocker
27.02 Grp 7 1600 26,0 K J Lihaba Spring Kiss, Pretty Analia, Perfect Trust
07.02 Grp 5 2000 11,0 K J Lihaba Summerland, Columbia Road, Whatsupbutt
24.01 Scottsville Inside 9 1750 13,5 K J Lihaba Hot Strike, Leopard Lady, Skytrix

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

57.50

Doctor's Orders
4j. b S (Capetown Noir - Dream Model)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: Messrs P & R Gangiah, Steve

T Godden

15.05 Grp 8 1900 7,0 S Moodley Reckless Love, Light Of Day, Roy's Rocker
27.03 Scottsville Inside 5 1750 11,0 C Habib Ideal Gift, Gelsomina, Roy's Rocker
07.02 Grp 6 2000 5,5 A Mgudlwa Summerland, Columbia Road, Whatsupbutt
01.01 Greyville 6 2000 21,0 C Habib Givers Grace, Mysterious Girl, Leopard Lad
20.12 Greyville 10 1900 5,0 C Habib Hot Strike, Drive By, Mythical Tune

3
Box: 3
ML: 17,0

61.50

Burmese Tiara
7j. b S (Var - Ruby Necklace)

Trainer: B D Botes
Besitzer: Messrs E P Scheepers, B H 

Calvin Habib

21.04 Greyville 12 1900 13,5 C Habib Mysterious Girl, Roy's Rocker, Last Ginger
20.03 Scottsville Inside 1 1950 21,0 C Habib Burmese Tiara, Last Ginger, Pinstripe
28.02 Greyville 2 2200 51,0 C Habib Last Ginger, Burmese Tiara, Ingakara
07.02 Grp 8 2000 15,0 B Plaatjies Summerland, Columbia Road, Whatsupbutt
17.12 Turffontein 9 2000 13,5 M Yeni Mount Etna, Pretty In Pearls, Avoontoast

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

59.50

Canford Queen
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Supreme Dynasty)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Glistian  Ltd (Nom: J Da Mata

Jason Gates

01.05 Grp 1 1800 2,1 R Fourie Canford Queen, City Lights, Lemon Scent
13.03 Grp 2 1800 11,0 M V'rensburg Play With Fire, Canford Queen, Floral Fanta
14.02 Grp 5 1600 17,0 A Mgudlwa True Love's Kiss, Valli Gal, Accumulate
21.01 Scottsville Inside 8 1400 26,0 M Yeni Questo E Quello, Tomyris, True Love's Kiss
31.12 Greyville 7 1200 4,0 M Yeni Patants Heir, Dawn Surprise, Lady Slipper

5
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

52.50

Natalia
5j. b S (Futura - Bee My Honey)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: V L Roberts

B Plaatjies

22.05 Grp 4 2000 34,0 B Plaatjies Whatsupbuttacup, Columbia Road, Lingano
08.05 Grp 9 1700 17,0 R A Venniker Ideal Gift, Summer Song, Mystique Rouge
03.04 Grp 6 1400 17,0 R A Venniker Blush Of Dawn, Perfect Trust, Drive By
21.02 Grp 8 1400 15,0 B Plaatjies Miss Lialah, Inevitable, English Primrose
24.01 Scottsville Inside 4 1750 9,0 B Plaatjies Roy's Rocker, Pinstripe, Theappleofmyeye

6
Box: 6
ML: 9,0

55.00

Vermacilli
5j. ch S (Ideal World - Noodle)

Trainer: B D Botes
Besitzer: S Govender, Mr & Mrs P A Mi

Muzi Yeni

27.03 Scottsville Inside 10 1750 11,0 T Godden Ideal Gift, Gelsomina, Roy's Rocker
13.03 Grp 3 1600 51,0 S Moodley Spring Kiss, Kitten's Adventure, Vermacilli
07.02 Grp 5 1400 21,0 A Mgudlwa Star Choice, Mauritania, Golden Aspen
18.12 Grp 7 1600 26,0 M Thackeray Baby On Board, Shaken Not Stirred, Im The
15.11 Greyville 7 1400 101,0 M Thackeray Umhlali, Drive By, Quanabi

7
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

54.50

English Primrose
6j. ch S (Flower Alley - Queen Bess)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: K A Waterston

Cole-F. Dicken

08.05 Grp 12 1700 11,0 C F Dicken Ideal Gift, Summer Song, Mystique Rouge
03.04 Grp 5 1400 9,0 C Maujean Blush Of Dawn, Perfect Trust, Drive By
13.03 Grp 4 1600 17,0 C Maujean Spring Kiss, Kitten's Adventure, Vermacilli
21.02 Grp 3 1400 13,5 C Maujean Miss Lialah, Inevitable, English Primrose
27.09 Grp 5 2000 13,5 A Mgudlwa Pretty In Pearls, Blazing Astute, Lady Canto

8
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

60.00

Hot Strike
7j. ch S (Linngari - Shoot The Breeze)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: H F T Lin

S Moodley

21.04 Greyville 10 1900 26,0 S Moodley Mysterious Girl, Roy's Rocker, Last Ginger
20.03 Scottsville Inside 5 1950 21,0 S Moodley Burmese Tiara, Last Ginger, Pinstripe
28.02 Greyville 9 2200 8,0 S Moodley Last Ginger, Burmese Tiara, Ingakara
24.01 Scottsville Inside 1 1750 4,5 S Moodley Hot Strike, Leopard Lady, Skytrix
20.12 Greyville 1 1900 11,0 S Moodley Hot Strike, Drive By, Mythical Tune

9
Box: 9
ML: 3,0

60.00

Whatsupbuttacup
5j. b S (Noble Tune - Flower Power)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Rathmor Stud

A Mgudlwa

22.05 Grp 1 2000 11,0 A Mgudlwa Whatsupbuttacup, Columbia Road, Lingano
20.03 Scottsville Inside 8 1950 17,0 S Hlengwa Burmese Tiara, Last Ginger, Pinstripe
07.02 Grp 3 2000 9,0 R A Venniker Summerland, Columbia Road, Whatsupbutt
10.01 Grp 7 1600 13,5 S Hlengwa Mauritania, Baby On Board, Ideal Gift
22.11 Greyville 6 1900 17,0 S Hlengwa Sea Goddess, Doctor's Orders, Family Favo

10
Box: 10
ML: 6,0

55.00

Top Ten
7j. ch S (Lateral - Musical Hit)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs Nathan Pillay, J Jaco

Richard Fourie

15.05 Grp 4 1900 101,0 C F Dicken Reckless Love, Light Of Day, Roy's Rocker
21.04 Greyville 11 1900 76,0 A Mgudlwa Mysterious Girl, Roy's Rocker, Last Ginger
28.02 Greyville 12 2200 67,0 A Mgudlwa Last Ginger, Burmese Tiara, Ingakara
10.01 Grp 8 1900 21,0 A Mgudlwa Justfortheepenny, Safe Space, Ravens Swo
29.11 Scottsville Inside 4 2600 17,0 B Plaatjies True Trojan, Rock Fall, Billy Of Tea

Ergebnis: Quoten:


